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Jahrgang 2005
1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.25

o Achermann Ivan (2005) * 8.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

 
1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) * 19.75

+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
2 Giger Samuel (2005) 17.50

- Püntener Luca (2005) 9.00
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.50

2 b Waser Mattia (2005) 18.50
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75

3 Püntener Luca (2005) 17.50
- Giger Samuel (2005) 9.00
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

4 Suter Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

4 b Krauer Andri (2005) 19.50
+ Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.75
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75

4 c Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 19.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75

5 Schnider Josef (2005) 17.00
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

5 b Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.25
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) * 8.50

5 c von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) * 19.50
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75

6 Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 18.25
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

7 Hotz Dominic (2005) 17.00
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
o Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50

7 b Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 18.25
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

7 c Nideröst Remo (2005) 19.75
+ Hotz Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 10.00

7 d Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00

8 a Kiser Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) * 8.50

8 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) * 8.50
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 9.75

9 a Bamert Mathis (2005) 17.00
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

9 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

9 c Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.25
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 9.75
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006
1 von Moos Nico (2006) 17.25

- Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Briker Raphael (2006) * 18.50

o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Vogler Noah (2006) 17.25

- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50

2 b Steiner Edi (2006) 17.25
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75

2 c Omlin David (2006) 17.25
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

2 d Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

2 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.50
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

2 f Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

3 a Herger Elias (2006) 17.50
- Omlin David (2006) 8.75
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

3 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 17.50
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

3 c Boog Timo (2006) 17.50
- Vogler Noah (2006) 8.75
- Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75

3 d Küng Simon (2006) 18.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

3 e Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.50
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.50

4 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.00
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00
- Arnold Elias (2006) 9.00

4 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Barmettler Thomas (2006) 9.00

4 c Suter Elias (2006) 18.50
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

5 Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

5 b Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

6 Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.25
- von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) * 8.50

6 b Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.50
- Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.75
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

6 c Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) * 10.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

7 a Heinzer Benno (2006) * 19.00
- Waser Kevin (2006) 9.00
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00

7 b Barmettler Thomas (2006) 19.00
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00

8 Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.75
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00

9 Müller Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

9 b Waser Kevin (2006) 18.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 9.00
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

10 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

10 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.75
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75
+ Omlin David (2006) 10.00

11 Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

11 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.75
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 10.00
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
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11 c Lüscher Elias (2006) * 18.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

11 d Imfeld David (2006) 18.75
- Christen Samuel (2006) 8.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

12 Bieri Manuel (2006) 17.25
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.75

12 b Gisler Fabio (2006) 18.75
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

13 Hess Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

13 b Christen Samuel (2006) 17.25
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

13 c Arnold Elias (2006) 18.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

13 d Achermann David (2006) 18.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

14 Schuler Mike (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.50

15 Suter Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2007
1 Jauch Jan (2007) 18.25

+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
o Spiess Alex (2007) 8.50

 
2 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00

o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50

 
2 b Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.25

o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75

2 c Grob Sven (2007) 18.25
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

3 Kiser Janik (2007) 17.00
o Spiess Alex (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

3 b Imhof Dario (2007) 17.50
- Appert Adrian (2007) 8.75
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

4 a Rohrer Simon (2007) 17.00
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

4 b von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 17.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

4 c Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 17.50
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75

4 d Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.50
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.75

5 Ziegler Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 b Zemp Elias (2007) 17.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Roner Roman (2007) 8.75

6 a Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

6 b Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.25
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

6 c Roner Roman (2007) 17.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Zemp Elias (2007) 8.75

7 Adam Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

7 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50

7 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.25
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75

7 d Bissig Glen (2007) 19.50
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75

8 Suter David (2007) 18.25
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

8 b Appert Adrian (2007) 18.50
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

8 c Tresch Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

8 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00

8 e Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
+ Ziegler Jonas (2007) 10.00

8 f Schleiss Leandro (2007) 18.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

8 g Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

8 h Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.75
- Steiger Elia (2007) 9.00
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75

9 a Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

9 b Vogel Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

9 c Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

9 d Schnider Lukas (2007) 19.00
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

9 e Steiger Elia (2007) 19.00
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

10 Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.75
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

11 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.50
+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

11 b Spiess Alex (2007) 19.50
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

12 a Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75

12 b Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.25
+ Ziegler Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

12 c Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

12 d Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00
+ Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

13 Imboden Lars (2007) 19.50
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75

13 b Suter Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2008
1 a von Ah Marc (2008) 17.25

o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

 
1 b Kempf Laurin (2008) 17.25

o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

 
1 c Kälin Remo (2008) 17.25

o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
- Stalder Levin (2008) 8.75

1 d Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.75

1 e Betschart André (2008) 18.75
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00

1 f Erni Ivan (2008) 20.00
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

2 Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75

2 b Setto Marco (2008) 19.75
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00

3 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.25
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.75
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

3 b Portmann Remo (2008) 17.25
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.75
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

3 c Schumacher Raphael (2008) 19.75
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75

4 Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.25
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Krummenacher Dario (2008) 8.50

4 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.75
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75

5 Omlin Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

5 b Mendel Nik (2008) 18.75
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

5 c Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.50
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Küng Alain (2008) 9.75

6 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75

7 Zumstein Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

7 b Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75
- Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75

8 Meyer Simon (2008) 17.25
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
o Allemann Luc (2008) 8.50

8 b Bissig Tobias (2008) 18.25
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75

8 c Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

8 d Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50

8 e von Atzigen Simon (2008) 18.25
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 9.75

8 f Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75
o Krummenacher Dario (2008) 8.50

8 g Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

8 h Küng Alain (2008) 18.25
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

8 i Krummenacher Dario (2008) 20.00
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

9 a Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

9 b Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.25
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

9 c Herger Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

9 d Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.50
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00
o Setto Marco (2008) 8.50

9 e Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

9 f Epp Severin (2008) 18.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

10 Nideröst Timo (2008) 17.25
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50
- Koch Valentino (2008) 8.75

10 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 18.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

11 a Stalder Levin (2008) 17.75
- Allemann Luc (2008) 9.00
- Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

11 b Koch Valentino (2008) 17.75
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00

11 c Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.50
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

11 d Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

11 e Allemann Luc (2008) 18.50
- Stalder Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Meyer Simon (2008) 9.75

12 Andermatt Simon (2008) 17.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75

13 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 17.25
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

13 b Eberli David (2008) 18.50
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

13 c Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
- Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.75

14 Rölli Toni (2008) 17.25
o Setto Marco (2008) 8.50
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.75

14 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.50
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

15 Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.25
- Meyer Simon (2008) 8.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

15 b Müller Noe (2008) 20.00
+ Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


